LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

UV3 - TEC (shiai;

TEC CEINTURE MARRON VET J/S

28.04.2018
Epreuves

1er dan -
v/ (+10pts) ABED LEONIE (69, AURA) FONTAINES ARTS MARTIAUX
v/ (+20pts) BERLE LAURENE (69, AURA) UNION JUDO RHONE
v/ +10pts) DURAND MURIELLE (69, AURA) JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON
v/ (+30pts) NOYEL SIBYLLE (69, AURA) SESL LA MULATIERE
v/ +10pts) ROHI CECILE (69, AURA) JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON

1er dan -
v/ (+30pts) AUDIER ALEXANDRE (69, AURA ) J.C.LUGDUNUM
v/ +17pts) BOITEUX LIONEL (69, AURA) J.OLYMP.ST QUENTINOIS
v/ (+opts) BOUCHEIX BENJAMIN (69, AURA) J.C. ANSOIS
v/ (+opts) BRAILLON ANTOINE (69, AURA) J.C.DE TARARE
v/ +10pts) CHANTERET BENJAMIN (69, AURA ) SLD JUDO CHATILLON
v/ (+20pts) DAURAT NICOLAS (69, AURA) SHOGUN C. CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX
v/ (+opts) DE SAINTJEAN ABEL (69, AURA) ARTS M.VENISSIEUX
v/ (+opts) DUFRAISSEIX MARC (69, AURA) ARTS MARTIAUX DE GENAY
v



C € € € € € £ € £ € & & 8 8 8 s s s s sl

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+34 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

DUSSUYER ANTOINE (69, AURA )
FLEURY PHILIPPE (69, AURA)
FORESTIER KIYAN (69, AURA)
GUICHART QUENTIN (69, AURA )
KOUTNY DORIAN (69, AURA )
LACOSTE GUILLAUME (69, AURA )
LACROIX PIERRE (69, AURA )
LAROSE OLIVIER (69, AURA )
LION ANTHONY (69, AURA)
LOPEZ AXEL (69, AURA )
MANSUY PIERRE (69, AURA )
MARREL DAMIEN (69, AURA )
MILLET MAXENCE (69, AURA )
MOAN ERIC (69, AURA )
NEYMON LOUIS (69, AURA )
RAVIER JULIEN (69, AURA )
SERRE HUGO (69, AURA )
SPAETH VINCENT (69, AURA )
TEBOUL ARNAUD (69, AURA )
TEISSIER PHILIPPE (69, AURA )
TROUSSIER VINCENT (69, AURA )
VADIVELOU ARUMKUMAR (69, AURA )

VIRY ANTOINE (69, AURA)

EC LISSILOISE D ARTS MARTIAUX

MJC TASSIN DEMI LUNE

DOJO UNDOKAI

J.C. ANSOIS

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

A.L.V. PARILLY JUDO

UNION JUDO RHONE

UNION JUDO RHONE

UNION JUDO RHONE

SLD JUDO CHATILLON

U.S.0.L.VAUGNERAY

UNION JUDO RHONE

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

UNION JUDO RHONE

J.C.LUGDUNUM

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

UNION JUDO RHONE

U.S.JASSANS

UNION JUDO RHONE
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UNION JUDO RHONE

FUJI YAMA CLUB

A.M.COLLONGES



